Расписание ВПР 2024 год
4 класс
	Русский язык 1 ч.
	Русский язык 2 ч.
	Математика 
	Окр.мир

	09.04
	11.04
	16.04
	18.04



5 класс
	Русский язык 
	Математика 
	История 
	Биология 

	21.03
	11.04
	17.04
	19.04


[bookmark: _GoBack]                                                          6-8 классы
	Предмет 

Класс
	Русский язык
	Математика 
	Предмет 
случайного
выбора 
(ест.-научн.цикл)
	Предмет 
случайного
выбора
(обществ.-научн.цикл)

	 6 класс

	10.04
	12.04
	16 апреля
	23 апреля

	7 класс

	19.03
	08.04
	17 апреля
	24 апреля

	8 класс

	20.03
	09.04
	18 апреля
	25 апреля



